
NATIONAL IN

Re-appear Notification for Result of I

E OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

of Technology V Semester Electrical Engineering examinations May/June

2023

The Result of the following who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester

Electrical Engineering exa of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means and "8" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award

Sr. No. Subiects
1

2

3

4

Microprocessor and

ControlSystems -ll

Special Machines & Drives

Code No.

EEPC3l

EEPC33

EEPC35

EEPC37

EEPE3lA

EEPE33A

EELR31

Lab EELR33

EELR35

5 Power System

6 Power Quality

7

8

I

Power Engineering-lll Lab

Microprocessor and

Special Machines & Drives

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 1 201 4005

2 12014015

3 1 201 4065

4 12014068

5 1 201 4095

6 1 201 4097

7 12014109

B 12014131

I 12014144

10 12014149

Name

Pratyaksh

Rohit Meena

Deepak Nai

Virendra Kumar

Rishabh Chaturvedi

Feroz Ahmad

Deepak Meena

Jitender

Nittin Madgotra

Azmeera Tharun

F_Name

Ashok Kumar

Bheem Singh Meena

CGPA

8.1 oo8 /

RL (L)

7.9690 .

8.1 240

7.5969 ,

7.8140

7.9302

BL (L)

8.0543 "

RL (L)

SGPA

5.8000 .

Banwari Lal Nai

Banwari Singh

Surendra Nath Chaturvedi

Mohd Javid

Lohade Lal Meena

Gopal

Vijay Kumar

Azmeera Srinivas Bao

t0/
h {'1,
U"

Re. EEPC3l (lnt + End)
EEPC35 (End) EEPC37 (lnt)

5.7600

6.5600

4.8000

5.1600

5.7600

Re. EEPC35 (End)

5.6000

Re. EEPC31 (lnt)

(

(

x?;
1 fi lili tn11

lL



Sr. No. Roll No. Name

.1 1 12014150 Poorvi Badaya

12 12014170 Vedant Nigam

F_Name

Mr. Shyam Sunder Badaya

Dravin Nigam

CGPA

8.6047 '

7.6357

SGPA

6.6000

5.2800

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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